10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Call to Order

Moment of Silence

Ethics Statement

AGENDA
VILLAGE COUNCIL MEETING-COMMUNITY BUILDING
MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 12, 2016 6PM

Introduction of Visitors

Approval of 09/12/16

Approval of 08/08/16

Quorum: Present: Absent:
Council Meeting Agenda Vote: Y: N:
Council Minutes Vote: Y: N:

Public Comment Period

Ester House — Proclamation — Domestic Violence Awareness Month - October

Review & Approve Unaudited Financial Status at 08/31/16 Vote: Y: N:

Carolina Thread Trail Opening

Stanly County 175%™ Anniversary Celebration — Refreshments & Access to Gladstone

Historic Gladstone Update

Sewer Update

Police Report — August, 2016

Pfeiffer Place Update

Police Vehicle Update

Fall Community BBQ Update

Community Building Landscape/Rental Agreement Update

Consider Joint Ped/Bike Plan Grant

Other Business

Adjournment

Important Dates
Monday, 10/10/16
Sunday, 9/18/16
Saturday, 9/24/16
Tuesday, 9/27/16
Thursday, 10/06/16
Saturday, 10/15/16

Council Meeting — 6:00 pm - Community Building

Stanly County 175 Anniversary Celebration — Pfeiffer University & Village of Misenheimer
Carolina Thread Trail Grand Opening & 5K Run — 10:00 am

Stanly County Liaison Meeting — 6:30 pm — Misenheimer Hosting

Planning Board & Board of Adjustment Meeting — 6:00 pm — Community Building

Village of Misenheimer Fall BBQ



