## AGENDA VILLAGE COUNCIL MEETING-COMMUNITY BUILDING MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 12, 2016 6PM

1.	Call to Order	Quorum:	Present:	Absent:
2.	Moment of Silence			
3.	Ethics Statement			
4.	Introduction of Visitors			
5.	Approval of 09/12/16 Council Meeting Agenda		Vote:	Y:N:
6.	Approval of 08/08/16 Council Minutes		Vote:	Y:N:
7.	Public Comment Period			
8.	Ester House – Proclamation – Domestic Violence Awareness Month -	October		
9.	Review & Approve Unaudited Financial Status at 08/31/16		Vote:	Y:N:
10.	Carolina Thread Trail Opening			
11.	Stanly County 175 <sup>th</sup> Anniversary Celebration – Refreshments & Acces	s to Gladstone		
12.	Historic Gladstone Update			
13.	Sewer Update			
14.	Police Report – August, 2016			
15.	Pfeiffer Place Update			
16.	Police Vehicle Update			
17.	Fall Community BBQ Update			
18.	Community Building Landscape/Rental Agreement Update			
19.	Consider Joint Ped/Bike Plan Grant			
20.	Other Business			
21.	Adjournment			
	Important Dates			

mportant Pates	
Monday, 10/10/16	Council Meeting – 6:00 pm - Community Building
Sunday, 9/18/16	Stanly County 175 <sup>th</sup> Anniversary Celebration – Pfeiffer University & Village of Misenheimer
Saturday, 9/24/16	Carolina Thread Trail Grand Opening & 5K Run – 10:00 am
Tuesday, 9/27/16	Stanly County Liaison Meeting – 6:30 pm – Misenheimer Hosting
Thursday, 10/06/16	Planning Board & Board of Adjustment Meeting – 6:00 pm – Community Building
Saturday, 10/15/16	Village of Misenheimer Fall BBQ